
S P Johnson 27-A
1 soil 1
8 clay/rock 9 Start 4-11-14

38 lime 47 Finish 4-14-14
40 shale 87
7 lime 94

110 shale 204
36 lime 240
34 shale 274 set 20’ 7”
10 lime 284 ran 840.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
18 shale 302 cemented to surface 84 sxs
113 lime 415
179 shale 594
15 lime 609
55 shale 664
27 lime 691
23 shale 714
8 lime 722

10 shale 732
14 lime 746
8 shale 754

10 lime 764
14 shale 778
12 sandy shale 790 odor
25 Bkn sand 815 good show
6 oil sand 821 good show
6 Dk sand 827 show
19 shale 846 T.D.


